0-9
044 Fuel Pump ... 47
12 Point Nuts, H20 Series .................. 98
32/36 DGV Weber Carburetors. ............. 55
37 Degree Flaring Tool...................... 17
811 PTFE Racing Hose....................... 85
910 PTFE Racing Hose ...................... 85
A
A-Arm Spherical Bearing Cups............. 14
AboutUs ..o Back Cover
Acculevel Digital Inclinometer ............ 13
Accusump Oil Accumulators................ Yl
Adapter Fittings, AN ................. 87-88, 92
Adapter Fittings, AN to NPT Pipe ....... 89,91
Adapter Fittings, Brake.............. 82,93-94
Adapter Fittings, BSP........................ 93
Adapter Fittings, Carburetor................ 92
Adapter Fittings, for Gauges................ 45
Adapter Fittings, Metric.......... 45, 82-83, 94
Adapter Fittings, O-Ring Boss........... 75,90
Adapter Fittings, Plumbing ...75, 82-83, 87-95
Adapters, Oil Filter .......................... 72
Adel Clamps ..o 86
Adhesive Backed Heat Barrier.............. 109
Adhesives. ... 109, 156-158
Adjuster Cables, Sway Bar................... 51
AeroCatch Panel Latches .................. 106
Aeroduct Hose ........ooviiiiiiiii 136
Aeroloc Fasteners...............coovoien. 103
Aeromotive A1000 Fuel Pump .............. 47
Aeromotive Fuel Filters ..................... 46
Aeroquip Hose. ... 81, 84-86
Aeroquip Hose Assembly Lube............ 154
Aeroquip Port and Fitting IDKit ............ 17
AFFF Fire Suppression Systems ............. 28
Afterburner Rain/Brake Light ............... 65
AiM MultiChron Stopwatch................. 34
AiM Senders and Accessories............... 39
AiM SmartyCam HD ................... ... 38
AiM Solo2 In-Car Timer ... 35
AiM Sports Digital Dashes ............... 35-37
Air Density Gauge ............coooiiii.n. 116
Air Ducting Hose ... 136
Air Filter Foam Sheets..................o.... 52
AirFilters. ... 52-53
AITHOMS L. 53
Airinlet Ducts ...l 31,136
Air Jack System ... 120
Air Jets, Weber.......................... 54-55
AIr SCOOPS e 31,136
AlrTank. ..o 14
Air/Fuel Ratio Monitors ................. 37,40
Aircraft Cable, Vg inch diameter............ 51

Aircraft Grade Hardware...............

Aircraft Rivets, Solid........................
Airframe Bolts ...

Alcon Brake Calipers.......................
Alignment Equipment..................

Allen Head NPT Pipe Plugs
Allen Head Screws..................
Alternator, Ultra-Mini, Single Wire.
Aluminized Heat Barrier Cloth ...
Aluminum Crush Washers ...... . .95
Aluminum Stat-O-Seals... ..
Aluminum Tape............
Aluminum Vise Jaw Inserts .. .
AMB Transponders. ........ .. ...34
American Flag Decal
Ammeter ...........
AN 37° Flaring Tool ...
AN 37°SECO 7 Seals ....... .
AN Bolt Gauge...... . .. 98
ANBolts ..o
AN Fitting Torque Specs....
AN Hardware ..............
AN Hardware Assortments. ..
AN Hardware Torque Specs. .
AN Hose End Wrenches.....................

v

AN Plumbing Fittings................... 87-95
AN Thread Size Chart ... 95
AN to BSP Adapters......................... 93
AN to Metric Adapters.................. 82,94
AN to NPT Pipe Adapters ............... 89,91
AN310 Castellated Nuts.................... 98
AN316 Jam NUTS ... 98
AN364 Reduced Height Lock Nuts......... 98
AN365 Full Height Lock Nuts .............. 98
AN416 Retainer Pin ... 107
AN804 Bulkhead RunTee................... 87
ANBO6 Flare Plug ... 91
AN814 PortPlug ..o 91
ANBI5 Union ... 87
AN816 NPT to AN Adapters................ 89
ANBI8 Tube Nut ... 88
AN819 Tube Sleeve ... 88
ANB21 900 EIbowW ..o 87
AN822 NPT to AN 90° Elbow............... 89
AN823 NPT to AN 45° Elbow............... 89
ANB24Tee ..o 87
AN8B25 NPTto ANTee.....o.ovveviiinens 89
AN826 NPTto ANTee...................... 89
AN827 Cross (4-Way) Union................. 87
ANB832 Bulkhead Union..................... 87
ANB833 Bulkhead 90° Elbow................. 87
AN834 Bulkhead Branch Tee................ 87
AN837 Bulkhead 45° Elbow ................. 87
ANB94 Reducer.......c.ovvvviieiiiiiins 88
AN91T NPT Nipple .....ooovviii 89
AN912 NPT Reducer Bushing............... 89
AN9T4 NPT EIbOW. ..o 89
AN917 Female NPT Tee .................... 89
AN919 Un-Equal Union .................. .. 87
AN920 O-Ring Boss Adapter............... 90
AN924 Bulkhead Mounting Nut............. 87
AN929 Flare Cap.....ooveviiiceia 91
AN932 NPT Allen Head Plug ................ 91
AN938 Female Tee..........coovvviiininn. 88
AN9GO Washers.......o.coovvviieiiiinnns 99
AN970 Large Area Washers ................ 99
AN971 Aluminum Weld Fitting ............. 87
Anaerobic Thread Lock Compounds....... 156
Anderson Plugs. ... 57
Annular Piston Slave Cylinders............. 147

Anti-Fog Shield Inserts......................
Anti-heate Compound. ..
Anti-Sabotage Lacquer ..
Anti-Seize Compounds . .
Antigravity Lithium Batteries
AP Brake Fluids ................
AP Master Cylinder Rebuild Kits
Apex Universal Joints..........
Arai Helmet Shields. ..
Arai Helmets, SA2015 ...
Aramid Braided Fuel Hose .
Aramid Braided Oil Hose. ..
Aramid Braided PTFE Hose. ..
Ardrox Dye Penetrant Kits ...
ARE Dry Sump Oil Pans ......
Arm Restraints......
ARP Assembly Lube .........

ARP Rod Bolt Stretch Gauge......... .
ART Laser Alignment Equipment .....
ART Laser Scale Pad Leveling System .
Assembly Grease for Brakes...........
Assembly Instructions, Brake Hose
Assembly Instructions, Racing Hose . ... 84-85

Assembly Lube, Aeroquip ... s 154
Assembly Lube, ARP ... 154
Assembly Lube, Red Line .................. 154
Assortments, AN Hardware............. 98-99
Assortments, Caps & Plugs, AN ............. 91
Assortments, Dzus Fasteners .............. 101
Assortments, Electrical Connectors. .. .. 59,63
Assortments, Metric Hardware............. 99
ATC Style Fuse Blocks.............ooeoive 59
ATE Brake Fluid ... 155
ATF,Red Line ..o 153
AuroraRod Ends............ooeinins 142-143

Aurora Spherical Bearings ................. 141
Auto Dolly System ... 120
Auto Meter Gauges.................. 40, 42-43
Automatic Transmission Fluid.............. 153
Autopower Roll Bars & Cages............... 32
Auxiliary Battery Connectors................ 57
Axle Savers ... 152
AXIE SEraps. . ..o 122
B
B-G Racing Pit Equipment ............. 113,120
Baby Tornado Mirrors..............cooone.. 30
Baby Turbo Mirrors ... 30
Backsaver Energy Absorbing Pad........... 24
Backup Washers, Rivet..................... 105
Bags, Helmetand Gear .................. 12,19
BakerPad.......ooooiiiii 24
Balaclavas, CarbonX ..., 19
Balaclavas, Nomex®. ..., 18
Balance Bar, Brake. ... 130
Bald Spot Sports Seat Kits.................. 162
Ball Joint, Stud Type, 10-32.................. 51
Ball Joints, Renault-style ................... 140
Ball Joints, Rod Ends ................... 142-143
Ball Joints, Spherical Bearing Inserts ........ 14
Band Clamps, Stainless Steel................ m
Banjo Bolts, Brake (Steel).................... 83
Banjo Bolts, Fuel / Oil (Aluminum) ......... 94
Banjo Fittings, Brake (Steel) .............. 81-82
Banjo Fittings, Fuel / Oil (Aluminum)....... 94
Barbed Plumbing Fittings........... 80, 86, 92
Batteries, Racing..............coooiiiiii. 56
Battery Accessories..................... 56-58
Battery Boxes..........oooiiiiiiii 58
Battery Cable ... 58
Battery Cable Tools......................... 58
Battery Chargers...............oovvivenn. 56
Battery CONNeCtors..........ovvvvvieeinnn.. 57
Battery Cut-Off Switches.................... 57
Battery Relocation Kit....................... 58
Battery Terminals ..o, 58
Battery Wrap Kit ..o 58
Bead Seat Insert Kits....................... 162
Bearing Clearance Chart, Ford 1.6L.......... 67
Bearing Clearance Chart, Ford 2.0L ........ 69

Bearings, Engine, Ford 1.6L
Bearings, Engine, Ford 2.0L
Bearings, Nadella
Bearings, Rod End ..
Bearings, Spherical..
Bearings, Wheel. ..

Bell Helmet Bags. ... 12
Bell Helmet Shields . .. 13
Bell Helmets, SA2015. . ....10
Belts, Driver Restraint . .. 22-23
Belts, Pump, Oil & Water 67,69

Beta Tools......

Bias Bar, Brake. ... 130
Black Light... ...157
Bladder, Fuel............ ... 48
Bleeder Bottles for Brakes.................. 124
Bleeder Screws ......... .83,124
Blind Rivets .. ..105
Blower Fans.. .15
Blue OilHose ... 86
Bobbins, Clutch, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L......146, 149
Bodywork Fasteners ... ... 101104, 106
Bolt Extractors, Drill-Out................... 18
Bolt Gauge, AN ......... ... 98
Bolts, Airframe (AN Bolts) ............... 96-97
Bolts, Banjo........coooviiiiiii 83,94
BOOSt GAUQES. ..o 42
Booster Pumps, Electric..................... 77
Boots for Battery Terminals ................. 58
Boots for CV & Tripod Joints ............... 152
Boots for Toggle Switches .................. 61
Boots, Driving ..o 21
Borgeson Universal Joints ................. 139
Bosch 044 Fuel Pump..............coonie 47
Bosch Blue Ignition Coil.................... 64

Quick Tab Edge Index

Safety, Seats 10 to 27
Fire Systems 28to 29
Mirrors 30 to 31
Roll Bars 32
Graphics 33
Timing & Scoring 34to 35
Data Acquisition, Gauges 36 to 45
Air & Fuel Delivery 46 to 55
Ignition & Electrical 56 to 65
Engine Parts 66 to 69
Oiling Systems 70 to 76
Cooling Systems 77 to 79
Plumbing 80 to 95
Hardware 96 to 108
Exhaust 109 to 111
Tools & Pit Equipment 112 to 123
Brakes & Brake Pads 124 to 137
Steering 138 to 140
Suspension 141 to 145
Transaxle/Differential 146 to 152
Fluids & Supplies 153 to 159
Ordering Information 160 to 161
Custom Seat Inserts 162
Technical Information ~ Website

© 1982 - 2019 Pegasus Auto Racing Supplies, Inc. — All rights reserved.

1-800-688-6946 (Fax: 262-317-1201)

PegasusAutoRacing.com

Check website to verify current pricing 3


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

INDEX

INDEX

INDEX

INDEX

Bosch Fuel Pumps ..o 47
Bosch Ignition Parts .................... 64-65
Bottle Mounts ... 28
Boxes, Parts Storage ... 123
Braided Hose, Brake and Clutch............. 81
Braided Hose, Oil ..................oooee 84
Braided Hose, Oiland Fuel.................. 85
Braided Sleeve for Wires.................... 62
Brake & Parts Cleaner, Loctite.............. 156
Brake & Parts Cleaner, Wurth............... 158
Brake Adapter Fittings.............. 82,93-94
Brake Assembly Grease .................... 126
Brake BalanceBar......................oL 130
Brake Bias Adjusters..................... 130
Brake Bleeder Bottles...................... 124
Brake Bleeder Screws.................. 83,124
Brake Bleeding Tools....................... 124
Brake Caliper Tools. ...........oooiiiinin. 124
Brake Calipers & Caliper Parts.............. 131
Brake Cooling DUCtS.......oovvviiiin 136
Brake Discs for Formula Cars........... 134-135
Brake Fluid. ..o 155
Brake Fluid Reservoirs...................... 126
BrakeHats ...l 134-135
Brake Hoses & Hose Kits ................ 81,125
Brake Hoses, Custom Made................ 125
Brake Hoses, DOT Approved............... 125
Brake Hydraulics....................... 124-131
Brake Light Switches, Hydraulic......... 82-83
Brake Lights........cooviiiiiii 65
Brake Line Kits, G-Stop........ooooviiiinn. 125
Brake Line Quick Disconnects .............. 79
Brake Master Cylinders............. 126-127,129
Brake Pad Application Chart..... see Website
Brake Pad Compound Descriptions. ....... 132
Brake Pad Spreading Tool.................. 124
Brake Pad Tracings............oooviiiinin. 133
Brake Pads...........ocooiiiiiii 132133
Brake Parts..........oooiiiiiiiiiiis 124-136
Brake Pedal Assemblies................ 128-130
Brake Proportioning Valves ................ 130
Brake Pyrometers...................... 14

Brake Repair Components..... 126-127,130-131
Brake Rotors for Formula Cars. .........

Brake Temperature Paints..................
Brake Tubing Tools...................oco.es
BrakeOMeter Brake Bias Adjuster. .
Break-In Additives
Breakerless Ignition Systems.
Breather Tanks...............
Breathers, Crankcase. ..
Broken Bolt Extractors.....
Brushes, Engine Cleaning. .
BSP Hose Ends.............
BSP Pipe Fittings.......
BSP Thread Size Chart......
BSS Bead SeatKits ..................
Bulkhead Connector, Battery Cable.
Bulkhead Mounted Bleeder Screw.. .
Bulkhead Mounting Nuts......... ...87

Bulkhead Unions, AN ...... .87
Bump Steer Gauges................. 113
Bungs, AN, Weld-In and Braze-On ...... 87,90
Bungs, NPT, Weld-In .................. .. 89

Bushings for Rod Ends & Shock Eyes..
Bushings, Hole
Business Hours

Cabinets, Trailer & Shop................ 19,163
Cable Support Clamps..................... 107
Cable Ties & Cable Tie Tools ................ 62
Cable, Aircraft, jg inch diameter......... .. 51
Cable, Battery...........oooiiiiiiii 58
Cables, Push-Pull Type...................... 51
Cables, Throttle............................. 51
Cage Kits, Autopower. ...................... 32
Cage Nets ...oveei e 25
Californian Mirrors ..o 30
Caliper Parts, Brake ................ooooo.. 131

Caliper Piston Tools........................ 124
Caliper Pistons. ..o 131
Caliper Rebuild Kits.................... ... 131
Calipers, Alcon............................. 131
Calipers, Aluminum........................ 131
Calipers, FF/F2000 ...l 131
Calipers, MSEGem LD 19 .................. 131
Calipers, Performance Friction............. 131
Calipers, Wilwood ... 131
Calipers, ZR55. . ..o 131
Cam Bearings, Ford 1.6L Engine............. 67
Cam Bearings, Ford 2.0L Engine ........... 69
Camber Gauges ............oooviiia.n. n3
Camera Mounts, In-Car..................... 38
Camera Systems, In-Car Video.............. 38
Camloc Fasteners..................... 102, 106
Camloc Installation Tools .................. 102
Camlock Harnesses...................... 2223
Camshaft and Lifter Lube (Ford)........... 154
Canadian Flag Decal........................ 33
Canister Type Fuel Filters ............... 46,75
Canister Type Oil Filters.................. 74-75
Canton Racing Products.............. 7-75,77
Caps, AN ... 91
Caps, BSP .. 93
Caps, Radiator ... 77
Car Numbers, Custom-Cut Vinyl............ 33
Carbon Fiber Headlight Covers ............. 31
Carbon Fiber Sheet........................ 44
CarbonX Fabric.......c.coviviiiin, 162
CarbonX Underwear & Hoods .............. 19
Carburetor Adapter Fittings................. 92
Carburetor AirHorns. ....................... 53
Carburetor Linkage Kit...................... 51
Carburetor Synchronizer................... 116
Carburetors, Ford 1.6L &2.0L................ 55
Carburetors, Weber..................... 54-55
Cartek Automotive Electronics . 43-44, 57,65, 138
Cartek Battery Isolators ..................... 57
Cartek Rain Lights ... 65
Cartek Shift Lights .................ooo.. .. 44
Case for Intercomp Scales ................. 112
Castellated Nuts ...t 98
Caster/Camber Gauges.................... 3
Castrol LMA Brake Fluid.................... 155
Castrol SRF Racing Brake Fluid............. 155
Catch Bottles, High-Temp Plastic. .. s
CatchTanks.......oooooeviiiinns L T7
Cells, Fuel.. .. 48
Center Mirrors ...... . L2230
Chamfered Washers ............. ... 99
Champion Racing Spark Plugs. .. 64-65
Chargers, Battery ................ ....56
Chassis Setup Tools.. ... .. n2-15
Chassis Springs ........ . . .45
Chassis Stands.......... .. ... 120
Chassis Wear Blocks. ......... . ...108

Check Valves, Fluid, In-Line ..
Check Valves, Fuel Vent. . .
Checkered Flags......... . v

Chocks, Trailer ... 123
Chronographs . . .34
CHT Gauges ..... . . ... 40
Cibié Headlamps ............ .. .30

Circles for Racecar Numbers.......
.07

Clamps, Cable Support . .

Clamps, Cleco .......... . ...105
Clamps, Hose Support....... . ... 86
Clamps, Lined Hose Clamps ........ 79
Clamps, Oetiker...........oooociiiin. 86
Clamps, Stainless Band Clamps ............. m
Clamps, Support, Cushioned Metal........ 86
Clamps, T-Bolt for Mufflers.................. m
Class Letters, Custom-Cut Vinyl............. 33
Classic MIrrors .......oooviii i 30
Clean Break Couplings.................. 79-80
Cleaners.........coooveiiiiiin. 156, 158-159
Clear Racer's Tape........oovveieiinnea.n. 108
Clearance Sale ltems............. see Website
ClecoClamps.....oooveiiiiii 105

Clipboard with Storage Compartment...... 34

Clutch Alignment Tools.................... 146
Clutch Components, Formula Ford ... .146-147
Clutch Components, Twin Plate............ 146
Clutch Discs, Ford 1.6L&20L.............. 146
Clutch Hoses. ... 81
Clutch Line Quick Disconnects ............. 79
Clutch Master Cylinders............ 126-127,129
Clutch Release Bearings, Hydraulic......... 147
Clutch Slave Cylinders ..................... 147
Clutches ..o 146
Coil SPIiNGS. ..o 145
Coils, Ignition ..., 64
Collars, Neck Support.................... 13-14
Collector Pipes, 4into1.................... 110
Color Photos of Driving Gloves .............. 2
Color Photos of Driving Suits ................ 2
Compression Tester. ........o..ovvveiea.n. 116
Connecting Rod Bolt Stretch Gauge........ 116
Connectors, Auxiliary Battery............... 57
Connectors, Wire ........oooviieiininn 59,63
Constant Velocity Joints................... 152
Contact OLby Wurth...................... 158
Control Cables for Sway Bars................ 51
Controller, CoolantPump................... 77
Cool Collar.......ooooiiiiii 15
Cool Shirt™ Driver Cooling Systems.......... 15
COOl SUILS. ..ot

Coolant Hose ..o
Coolant Pumps, Electric ................
Coolers, Engine Oil ...
Coolers, Transaxle / Differential ............
Cooling Pump, Differential.................
Cooling System Components.............
Cooling System Treatment.................
Cooling Systems for Drivers.................
Copaship .o
Copper Crush Washers..................
Corner Worker Flags .......................
Cotter Pins.......oooiiiiiii i
Countersinking Tool ...................
Couplers, AN.........ooooiiii
Couplers, Coolant Hose.....................
Couplers, Fluid, Quick Connect.........
Couplers, NPT Pipe ...,
Covers, Headlight.................oos
Crack Testing Kits....... .
Craig, Davies Coolant Pumps ...
Crankcase Breathers ..........
Crayon, Tire Marking. ..

Creafoam Bead Seat Kits...................162
Crimping Tools for Weather Pack ..... .. 59,63
Crimping Tools for Wire Terminals .......... 63
Cross Check Inspection Lacquer. .. .. 98
Crush Washers.................. .95
Cups for Spherical Bearings. .. 4
Custom Brake Hoses....................... 125
Custom Driving Suits ............ see Website
Custom Fuel Hoses .............. see Website
Custom Graphics ......oovviiiieiians 33
Custom Hoses ........c.ooeen.n. see Website
Custom Oil Hoses................ see Website
Custom Steering Racks ........ .....140
Custom Throttle Cables........ s 5l
Custom-Cut Vinyl Graphics ... )
Cut-Off Switches, Fuel Pump ...... .. 46
Cut-Off Switches, Master Battery .. .57
CV Joint Grease, GKN .............. 152
CV Joint Grease, Red Line..... 154
CV Joints & BOOLS .o 152
Cylinder Head Gaskets, 1.6L................. 67
Cylinder Head Gaskets, 20L................ 69
Cylinder Head Work Stands ................ 116
D
D-Rings for Trailers....................... 122
D-Shape Steering Wheels.................. 137
Damaged Fastener Extractors ............. 18
Damaged Goods Instructions.............. 160
Damaged Thread Repair Kits............... 18

Dash Display Systems.................... 35-37
Dash Systems, Data Logging............. 35-37
Dashboard Labels ......................... 44
Data Acquisition Systems............... 35-39
Data Keeping Notebook.................... 34
Davies Craig Electric Water Pumps & Fans. .77
Davies Craig Low Coolant Level Alarm ... 43
Deburring Tools ..o, 100, 18
Decals, Headlight. ... 31
Decals, SCCA. ...ovvi 33
Decals, Tow & Jack.........coooviiiiin, 123
Decimal Equivalent Chart........ see Website
Degree Wheel ... 116
Depth Gauge, Tire Tread................... 15
DGV Carburetors. .........ocvviiiiiiiin 55
Dielectric Grease. ............c.ovvvieaann. 158
Diesel Fuel Additives, Red Line ............ 155
Differential Carrier, Mk9 ................... 149
Differential Cooling Pump................. 151
Differential Oil Coolers..................... 151
Digital Camber Gauge Kits................. 13
Digital Data Logging Dashes ............ 35-37
Digital Levels ... 13
Digital Panel Gauges....................... 40
Digital Pyrometers.....................o... n4
Digital Rev Limiters........................ 64
Digital Tire Pressure Gauges ............... ns
Disclaimer, Liability ........................ 160
Disconnect Fluid Fittings ............... 79-80
Discs, Brake........oooiviiiii 134-135
Discs, Clutch, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L.............. 146
Distributor, FF1600..............ocoieon.. 65
Dividers, Spring............oooii 145
DIY AirFilters ... 52
DMS/Varley Racing Batteries. ............... 56
Do It Yourself AirFilters..................... 52
Dog Rings, Hewland....................... 150
Dog Rings, Webster....................o... 148
Dolly System for Vehicles .................. 120
Donuts, Rubber Drive Couplings........... 152
Double Flaring Tool. ...l 17
Dowty Sealing Washers................. 93, 95
Dream Stick Toe Gauge by ART ............ 13
Drill Jigs for Safety Wire.................... 120
Drill Size Chart................... see Website
Drill-Out Bolt Extractors ................... 18

Drive Donuts ..............
Driver Cooling Systems
Driver Restraint Mounting Hardware. .
Driver Restraints....................
Driving Gloves........
Driving Gloves, Color
Driving Shoes
Driving Suits...............
Driving Suits, Color Photos. ..
Driving Suits, Custom Made .
Dry Cell Batteries ..........
Dry Disconnect Couplings......
Dry Disconnect Fueling Valves.... ..
Dry Sump Equipment, Ford 1.6L ... ...70
Dry Sump Equipment, Ford 2.0L.... .70
Dry Sump Oil Pans.................. .70
Dry Sump Oil Tanks
Dry Sump Tank Heaters....
Dual Gauges...............
Duct Tape, Colored & Clear

.see Website
ce..56
..79-80

.49

Ducting, Aeroduct Hose... . 136
Dump Cans, Fuel .......... . .49
Duplicate Catalogs . ..160
Durometer, Tire..........oooviiiiii 115
Dye Penetrant Test Kits .................... 157
Dzus 1500 Slide Latch...........coooivn 106
Dzus Fastener Tools. ... 101
Dzus Fasteners......................... 101,106
E
E (Extinguisher) Decal ...................... 33
E-Track & Fittings. . ....oovvviieiii e 122
E-Z Weigh Scale, Intercomp................ 112
EarPlugs. ...oovvo 18

4 Check website to verify current pricing

Pegasus Auto Racing Supplies

2475 South 179th St. New Berlin WI 53146


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

Easy Clean Oil Tanks ..ot al
Edge Trim.....oooi 107
EFI Adapters ... 92,94
EGT Gauges. ......c.oveviiiiiiiiiiies 40
EGTProbes ..o, 39-40
Eject Helmet Removal System.............. 12
Elbows, AN ... 87-88
Elbows, Coolant Hose.................... 78-79
Elbows, NPT Pipe ......oooviiiiins 89
Electric Blower Fans ...t 15
Electric Coolant Pumps................. 77,151
Electric Fans, In-Line........................ 15
Electric Fans, Radiator....................... 77
Electric Fuel Pumps..................... 46-47
ElectricWire ... 61
Electric Wire Capacity Chart ..... see Website
Electric Wiring Supplies............. 57-63,107
Electrical Connector for Steering Wheel .. .138
Electrical Formulas............... see Website

Electrical Gauges .......................
Electrical Terminals ..................
Electronic Ignition Systems.................
Electronic Scales. ...
End Gap Filer for Piston Rings..............
Engine Bearings, Ford 1.6L..................
Engine Bearings, Ford 2.0L.................
Engine Building & Tuning Tools............
Engine Cleaning Brushes ..................
Engine Compression Tester................
Engine Gaskets, Ford 1.6L...................
Engine Gaskets, Ford 2.0L..................
Engine Leak Down Tester..................
Engine Oil Analysis...................oo.
Engine Oil Coolers...................ooi.
Engine Parts, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L...........
Engine Stands, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L............
Engine Timing Degree Wheel .............
Epoxy, Hysol . ...
Epoxy, Loctite Fast Cure Mixer Cups .......
ETFE Wire, Mil Spec............ooooooiii.
E-Track & Fittings. ......ooovvieiiiiis
EVO4S Data Acquisition System.............
EVOS5 Data Acquisition System..............
Exhaust Collectors, 4into1................
Exhaust Components...................
Exhaust Gas Temperature Gauges .........
Exhaust Wrap..........oooeeiiin
Expansion Tanks, Radiator ...
Extinguishers..............
Extinguishers, AFFF
Extinguishers, Automatic ..
Extinguishers, FE-36™........
Extinguishers, Novec™ 1230 ..........
Extractors for Damaged Bolts & Nuts .
Eyebolts ...
EZ Tear Tear-Off Ramp
EZ Weigh Scale, Intercomp

Fabric, CarbonX........oooviiiiiiii
Fabric, Nomex® ...
Facet Fuel Filters..
Facet Fuel Pumps......
Fans, Electric Radiator. .
Fans, In-Line Blower .......
Fast Forward Uprights .....
Fastener Assortment Kits ..
Fasteners ..................
Fasteners, Aeroloc .. .
Fasteners, AN ...
Fasteners, Camloc ..ot
Fasteners, Cleco ...,
Fasteners, Dzus........................
Fasteners, Metric........................
Fasteners, MS..........................
Fasteners, Pop Rivets ......................
Fasteners, Quarter-Turn................

Fasteners, Rubber Draw Latches........... 106
Fasteners, Solid Rivets ..................... 100
Fasteners, Spring Type.........ooooiinin. 106

Fasteners, Temporary.................oou.. 105
Fasteners, Toggle Latches.................. 106
FEDrive Belts.......oooviiiiiiiiiins 69
FE-36™ Fire Systems.........oovviiiiiina. 29
Female Weld Bungs..................... 89-90
Fender Washers, AN970.................... 99
FFEngineParts...................... 65-67,70
FFIEngine Parts.............oooiiiiii. 66
FHR Head & Neck Restraints ................ 14
FIA Approved Driver Restraints .......... 22-23
FIA Approved Driver's Suits............ 2,16-17
FIA Approved Fire Systems.............. 28-29
FIA Approved Fuel Sampling Port........... 79
FIA Approved Gloves .................... 2,20
FIA Approved Head & Neck Restraints ...... 14
FIA Approved Helmets.................... 10-11
FIA Approved Quick Release Steering Hub..138
FIA Approved Racing Seats .............. 26-27
FIA Approved Rain Lights................... 65
FIA Approved Seats...................... 26-27
FIA Approved Shoes........................ 21
FIA Approved Tow Hooks and Loops ...... 123
FIA Approved Underwear................... 18
FIA-Approved Roll Bar Padding ............. 32
Fill Valves and Accessories.................. 49
Filler Neck, Radiator....................o.... 77
Filter Assemblies, Weber 32/36 DGV..... 52-53
Filter Cutting Tool ... 74
Filter Mounts for Remote Oil Filters......... 72
Filter Screens ... 74-75
Filters, Air ... 52-53
Filters, Fuel...............oooe 46-47,74-75
Filters, Oil ..o 74-75
Fire Suppression Systems............... 28-29
FireBottle Fire Suppression Systems ........ 29
Firecharger Fire Suppression Systems. ...... 28
Firesleeve. ... 109
Firewall Seals ... 58
Fitting Identification Kit..................... 17
Fittings, AN Adapters ............. 87-89, 91-92
Fittings, Banjo ............... 81-83, 90, 92, 94
Fittings, Brake Adapter.............. 82,93-94
Fittings, BSP Pipe Fittings................... 93
Fittings, Hose Ends ..................... 81-86
Fittings, Metric................... 45, 82-83,94
Fittings, NPT Pipe Fittings............... 89,91
FlagDecals ..., 33
Flag, Remove Before Flight ................. 28
Flags,Racing..........oooiiiiiiiiiis 121
Flange Sealants........................ 156-157
Flare Caps & Plugs, AN ...............oo.e. 9
Flaring Tool for Brake Tubing................ 17
Flat Bottom Steering Wheels .......... 36, 137
Flat Washers ..., 99
Flexible Trim . ... 107
FlipCom PitBoard ..................ooi. 121
Flo-Fast Fluid Transfer Pumps............... 50
Flow-Ezy In-Line Fuel Filter ................ 46
Fluid Film Penetrating Oil.................. 158
Fluid Quick Connect Fittings............ 79-80

Flywheels, Ford 1.6 & 2.0L
Foam Fire Suppression Systems.... .
Foam, Fuel Cell .................. ... 48

Fog-Free Helmet Shields 13
Folding Chassis Stands. .......... ... 120
Ford 1.6L & 2.0L Clutch Parts..... ... 146-147

Ford 1.6L &2.0L Engine Parts .......
Ford 1.6L &2.0L Ignition Parts ...
Ford 1.6L & 2.0L Plug Wire Sets ..
Ford 1.6L &2.0L Spark Plugs .....
Ford Racing Engine Parts ..
Forged Hose Ends ...........
Formula 2000 Engine Parts
Formula Ford Air Filters......
Formula Ford Engine Parts. ..
Formula Ford Tools .......
Formula Ford Uprights. ...
Formula SCCA Drive Belts.
Formula V Tire Treatment.
Formulas, Electrical .............. see Website

..... 65-70, 146
....16,150-151

.44
.. 69

Fraction to Decimal Chart ....... see Website
Fram Fuel Filters ..., 46
Fram Oil Filters...........ooooviiio. 74
Friction Modifier, Red Line................. 153
Fuel Cells ..o 48
Fuel Distribution Block...................... 92
FuelDumpCans............oooiiiiiiii. 49
Fuel Fillers ... 49
Fuel Filters, Aeromotive..................... 46
Fuel Filters, Aluminum............... 46, 7475
Fuel Filters, Canton ..o, 75
Fuel Filters, Facet ... 46
Fuel Filters, Flow Ezy.................. ... 46
Fuel Filters, Fram. ... 46
Fuel Filters, In-Line..............ooee. 46,74
Fuel Funnels..........cooociiii . 50
Fuel Hose, Aramid Braided.................. 85
Fuel Hose, Steel Braided .................... 85
Fuel Hoses, Custom Made ....... see Website
Fuel Injection Adapters................. 92,94
FuelJugs ...ooovo i 49-50
FuelLevel Gauge .............oooviiiinin. 48
Fuel Pressure Gauges................ 41-42, 45
Fuel Pressure Regulators.................... 47
Fuel Pump Safety Cut-Off Switches........ 46
Fuel Pumps, Electric .................... 46-47
Fuel Safe Accessories ................... 47-49
Fuel Safe Fuel Cells ... 48
Fuel Sampling Ports ................ 79-80, 92
Fuel Transfer Pumps .................ooe. 50
Fuel Vent Check Valves .................... 48
Fuel/Air Ratio Monitors ................. 37,40
Funnels. ... 50,154
Fuseblocks. ... 59
G

G-Load Activated Switch .................. 46
G-Load Sensors...........oooiiiiiin. .. 35-38
G-Stop Brake Line Kits ..................... 125
Gaffer's Tape...............oooooe. 108,162
Gas Fire Suppression Systems............... 29
Gasket Eliminator...................... 156-157
Gaskets, Ford 1.6L Engine................... 67
Gaskets, Ford 2.0L Engine.................. 69
Gauge Accessories............ 37,40-41, 44-45
Gauge Adapters ..., 45,89
Gauge for ANBoIts ..., 98
Gauge Isolator, High Pressure............... 45
Gauge Senders ... 45
Gauge, Bearing Clearance ................. 116
Gauge, Fuel Level..............ooon

Gauges, Auto Meter .................
Gauges, Digital Panel ......................
Gauges, Racetech. ...
Gauges, Stack. . ...
Gauges, Tire Pressure ......................
GB1000 Brake Paint........................
GearBags.........oooiiii
Gear Change Tray...........cooveeiniannn..
Gear Lubricants, Red Line
Gear Position Indicator. ........
Gear Ratios, Hewland ..
Gearbox Manuals.....
Gearbox Parts. ...
Gearbox Seal Kits ..
Gearbox Stud Kits. ...
Gearsets, Hewland. ..
Gift Certificates........
Gift Ideas for Racers. .
GilmerBelts................... .
Girling Brake Caliper Parts .........
Girling Master Cylinder Rebuild Kits. .
Girling Master Cylinders..............
GKN CV Joint Grease.
GKN Tripod Grease. ..
Glasspack Mufflers. ..
Gloves, Driving/Nomex
GMT Batteries.......... .. o
Gold Heat Barrier Film ..................... 109

...67,69
L 13

GPS-Based In-Car Timer .................... 35
Graphics, Custom-Cut Vinyl................. 33
Grease, Brake Assembly.................... 126
Grease, CV Joint, GKN............oooenen. 152
Grease, CV Joint, Red Line ................. 154
Grease, Rubber ... 126
Grease, Synthetic ...l 154
Grease, Tripod Joint, GKN.................. 152
Grease, Wheel Bearing, Red Line........... 154
Grid Umbrellas. ... 121
Grommet Strip.........ooo 107
Grooving Iron......ooveeiii ns
Ground Pad.......cooiiii 121
H
H20 Series 12 Point NUts...........oovnn 98
Halfshaft Joints ..., 152
Handbrakes. ... 129
Handy Reference Data........... see Website
HANS® -Friendly Cool Shirts................. 15
HANS® -Friendly Harnesses .............. 22-23
HANS® Head & Neck Restraints.............. 14
HANS® Helmet Bags ...........ooovviennn 12
Hardness Tester, Rubber................... 115
Hardware. ... 96-106
Hardware Assortments, AN............. 98-99
Hardware Assortments, Dzus.............. 101
Hardware Assortments, Metric............. 99
Hardware for Driver Restraints.............. 24
Hardware Organizers ...................... 123
Hardware, AN...............oooooa 96-100
Hardware, Brake Hat Bolts ................. 135
Hardware, Metric ................oo.e. 98-99
Harness Pads .......oooovvviiiiiiio 24
Harnesses, Driver Restraint............... 2223
Hats, Brake Rotor. ... 134-135
Hawk Pad Application Chart..... see Website
Hawk Performance Brake Pads.......... 132-133
Head & Neck Restraints..................... 14
Head Bolt Socket, Ford 1.6L................ ne
Head Gaskets, Ford 1.6L Engine............. 67
Head Gaskets, Ford 2.0L Engine............ 69
Head Nets ..o 25
Head Socks, CarbonX...............oooone. 19
Head Socks, Nomex® ................ooe. 18
Header Paint. ..o, 110
HeaderWrap ... 1o
Headlamps, Cibié........................... 31
Headlight Covers .....................oo. 31
Headlight Decals ....................ooe. 31
Headrest Padding. ..ot 24
Hearing Protection ........................ 18
Heat Barrier Compound for Welding....... 140
Heat Barrier Film............oooo 109
Heat Barrier for Batteries.................... 58
Heat Barrier for Spark Plug Boots .......... 64
Heat Barrier for Starters.................... 109

Heat Barrier Products, Thermo-Tec® ...109-110
Heat Barrier Sleeve for Hoses ..............
Heat Barrier Tape ..........................
Heat Shield Materials ......
Heat Shrink Tubing, Black. .
Heat Shrink Tubing, Clear ..
Heater Blankets, Oil Tank. ..
Heim Joints............ ..
Heli-Coil® Thread Repair ...
Helicopter Joints
Helicopter Tape..............
Hella Battery Cut-Off Switch .
Helmet Accessories...........
Helmet Aero Kits. .
HelmetBags.................
Helmet Blowers (Ventilation).
Helmet Fresh Spray..........
Helmet Hooks ..................
Helmet Removal System, Eject..
Helmet Restraints...............
Helmet Shield Storage Sleeve ..
Helmet Shields, Arai ....... .. L.
Helmet Shields, Bell.........................

1-800-688-6946 (Fax: 262-317-1201)

PegasusAutoRacing.com

Check website to verify current pricing 5

X3ANI

X3ANI

X3ANI

X3ANI


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

INDEX

INDEX

INDEX

INDEX

Helmet Shields, RaceQuip ................... n
Helmet Spoilers..................oooooi. 12
Helmet Tearoffs..............ocoooiit. 13
Helmet Visors............ooooiiiiiii. n-13
Helmets, Arai SA2015 ........................ 1
Helmets, Bell SA2015........................ 10
Helmets, FIA 8859-2015................... 10-11
Helmets, RaceQuip SA2015 .................. N
Helmets, Snell SA2015 ... 10-1
Helper Springs, Zero-Rate.................. 145
HelpfulData..................... see Website
Hewland & Webster Parts.............. 148-151
Hewland Gear Change Tools........... 150-151
Hewland Gearbox Manuals................ 151
Hewland Gears ... 150
High Misalignment Rod Ends.............. 142
High Misalignment Spherical Bearings. ... 14
High-Temperature Paint ................... 110
High-Temperature Spray Adhesive. ........ 109
Hitch-Mounted Vise ... 18
Hole BUShings .........oooooveiiiiiii. 107
Hood Pins ..o 106
Hoods, CarbonX ............................ 19
Hoods, Nomex®. ... ... 18
Hook and Loop, Nomex® ................... 17
Hook and Loop, Self-Adhesive............. 108
Hooks, Helmet..........ooooiiio 12
Hooks, Steering Wheel...................... 32
Hooks, Tow (Ring Style).................... 123
Hookup Wire ... 61
Hose Assemblies, Custom Made. . see Website
Hose Assembly Instructions ......... 81, 84-85
Hose Assembly Lube ...................... 154
Hose Assembly Tools ............... 81,86, 117
Hose Clamps, Cushioned Support......... 86
Hose Clamps, Lined Worm Drive............ 79
Hose Clamps, Oetiker...................... 86
Hose Clamps, Pro-Clamps ................. 86
Hose Ends, AN...........ooooveien. 81, 84-86
Hose Ends, Barbed...............ooooiis 86
Hose Ends, BSP ... 81,93
Hose Ends, Jiffy-tite........................ 80
Hose Ends, O-Ring Boss.................... 90
Hose Ends, Reusable......... 80-85, 90, 92-93

Hose Ends, Setrab Oil Cooler Adapters. ... .. 76
Hose Sleeve, Insulating
Hose Support Clamps
Hose, Air Ducting

Hose, AN.......... .
Hose, Braided Racing Hose ....84-85
Hose, Brake ................ .81

Hose, Coolant.......

Hose, Custom Made ...
Hose, Elbows .......
Hose, Fuel Filler. .. ..
Hose, Oil...................
Hose, PTFE, Brake & Clutch. .
Hose, PTFE, Fuel &Qil... ... ...85
Hose, Reducers ........
Hose, Rubber Oil Hose.
Hose, Scavenge. .. .
Hose, Silicone. ...,
Hose, Textile-Reinforced Oil Hose. ..
Hose, Turbo Intake..................

Hot Knife .. . ..162
Hour Meter......... .. .42
Hours of Operation . .. ..160
How to Find Us ... . ..160
How to Order... e 160
How-To Guides .................. see Website
Hub Carriers (Uprights) .................... 144
Hubs, SteeringWheel...................... 138
Hump Hose, Silicone........................ 78
Hunsaker QuikFill Dump Cans .............. 49
HV-350 Flexible Adhesive.................. 158
Hybrid Cooling Vest ........................ 15
Hybrid Head & Neck Restraints ............. 14
Hydraulic Brake Light Switches ......... 82-83
Hydraulic Handbrakes ..................... 129
Hydraulic Release Bearings ................ 147

Hydraulic Spring Perches .................. 145
Hylomar Sealant................ooocioi. 157
Hyper Shield Anti-Fog Insert................ 13
Hyperco Chassis Springs................... 145
Hysol EpOXY ..o 158
|
lceVest ..o 15
Identification Plates for Switches .......... 44
Ignition Coils. ... 64
Ignition Parts ..., 64-65
Ignition Parts, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L.............. 65
Ignition Switches ....................... 60-61
Ignition Wire Sets, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L.......... 65
Ignition Wire Sets, Universal ............... 64
Ignitor Breakerless Ignition System ......... 65
In-Car Timers ... 35
In-CarVideo ... 38
In-Line BlowerFans......................... 15
In-Line Check Valves, Fluid.................. 91
In-Line Check Valves, Fuel Vent............ 48
In-Line Filters, Fuel...................... 46,74
In-Line Filters, Oil ... 74
In-Line Fuel Pumps ... 46
In-Line Gauge Adapters............. 45,79, 89
In-Tank Fuel Pumps.....................o... 47
Inclinometer, Digital Level ................. 13
Inertia Activated Cut-Off Switch........... 46
Inflation Tool for Shock Absorbers......... 144
Infrared Pyrometers........................ 14
Injector Cleaner, Red Line.................. 155
Injector Grade Fuel Filter.................... 75
Inlet Ducts, Air.....ooevoiei 31,136
INSErtNULS. ..o 100
Inspector's Lacquer..............oooooi. 98
Installation Tools, Camloc.................. 102
Instruction Sheets ............... see Website
Instructions, PTFE Brake Hose............... 81
Instructions, Racing Hose............... 84-85
Instruments and Gauges................ 36-45
Insulating Materials, Thermal .. 58, 64, 109-110
Insulating Sleeve for Hoses ................ 109
Insulator Boots for Battery Terminals......... 58
Intercomp Alignment Gauges ............. 13
Intercomp Pyrometers..................... n4
Intercomp Scale Systems .................. 12
Intercomp Shock Dynos......... see Website
Intercomp Spring Rate Checker............ 145
Intercomp Tire Pressure Gauges ........... ns
Internal Hydraulic Clutch Cylinders ........ 147
Inventory Stock Status........... see Website
Isolator Mounts, Rubber ................... 107
Isolator, Pressure Gauge .................... 45
ITGAIrFilters.......oooiii 52
J
Jabroc Skid Plate Material.................. 108
JackDecal ... 123
Jacks, Air. .o 120
Jacks, Quick-Lift.................... 120

Jam Nuts ........ . ... 98
Jet Holder .
Jetnuts. .
Jets, Carburetor.........

Jiffy-tite Quick Connects..
Joints, Drive Axle .......

Joints, Shift Linkage..... 2139

Joints, Steering .. .. ... 139
Jump Plugs............. . ....57
Jump Starter Batteries ...................... 56

K &N Air Filters ..
K &N Oil Filters ..
Kaynuts..........
Kevlar® Cage Nets ........... .
Kill Switches, Battery Cut-Off.... ..
Kits, AN Hardware............
Kits, Dzus Fasteners. . ..... ..
Kits, Electrical Connectors ..............

Kits, Metric Hardware...................... 99
KOUL Tools Hose Assembly Tools........... 17
L
Labels, Switch ... 44
LacingCord. .....ooooiiiii 62
Lacquer, Inspector's................oooounn. 98
Lap Timers. ..o 35
Lap Timing Sheets....................oo. 34
Lapping Compound...................o.. 157
Large Area Washers, AN970................ 99
Laser Alignment Equipment............... 13
Laser Scale Leveling System ............... 112
Laser String Alignment Tool ............... 13
LaserToe Gauge. ......ooovvveeiiiiaann. 13
Latches ... 106
Lateral GSensors ................oo.... 35-38
LCU-One Lambda Controller................ 37
LD 19 Caliper .....coooviiiii 131
LD200 Dog RiNgs ... 150
LD200 Gearsets........oovvevveiiiainnns 150
LD200 Manual ..o 151
LD200 TOOIS. ..o 150
Lead Substitute, Red Line.................. 155
LeadingEdge Tape ..o, 108
Leak Down Tester..........ooovivieininns 116
LED Rain Lights ... 65
Left-Hand Jam Nuts ................oooes 98
Left-Hand Thread Taps..................... 18
Level, Digital Readout ..................... 13
Leveling Systems for Scale Pads ........... 112
Lexan Cleaners and Polishes............... 159
Liability Disclaimer....................oo. 160
Lifeline Fire Suppression Systems........... 29
LiFePo4 Batteries ..........cooeviiiiiiionn.. 56
Lights, Cibié ... 31
Lights, Rain ... 65
Lights, Shift. ... 43-44
Lights, Warning...............coooiiii 43
Lightweight Batteries....................... 56
Linkage Kit, Carburetor ..................... 51
Lithium-Iron Batteries....................... 56
Load Centering Spring Perches............ 145
Lobro-Style CVJoints..........oooiienit. 152
Lockheed Master Cylinder Rebuild Kits ....126
LocknUES. ..o 98,100
Locks for Trailers. ... 123
Loctite Products....................... 156-158
Longacre Alignment Gauges .............. 13
Longacre Battery Cut-Off Switches ......... 57
Longacre Brake Line Kits.................... 81
Longacre Mirrors. . .....oooviivii e, 31
Longacre Pyrometers...................... n4
Longacre Switch Panels.................... 60
Loom, Wire ..o 62
Lord MoUNtS. ..o 107
Low Coolant Level Sensors ................. 43
Lubricant Pump for Bottles ................ 154
Lubricants,Red Line ................... 153-154
Lucas Battery Cut-Off Switch ............... 57

Lucas Ignition Coil
Lucas Starters........
Lug Nuts & Studs ..

M
Magnetic Number Circles. .................. 33
Magnetic Plugs........... . v 95
Magnifying Flashlight 116

Mailing Policy................... ..160

Main Bearings, Ford 1.6L Engine ... .67
Main Bearings, Ford 2.0L Engine........... 69
Main Jets, Weber ............... . 54-55
Manuals, Mk 9 & LD200 ... 51
Map, How to Find Us. ...... ..160
Marine Type Battery Box. . .58
Marking Pens for Tires ... 115
Master Battery Switches .................... 57
Master Cylinder Kits, Rebuild. . 126-127

Master Cylinder Repair Parts........... 126-127
Master Cylinders, Brake & Clutch .. .126-127,129

Mechanical Gauges..................... 40-42
Merit Battery Cut-Off Switches.............. 57
Mesh, Stainless Steel Wire................... 55
Metric Adapters.................. 45, 82-83,94
Metric Adapters, Gauge. .................... 45
Metric Banjo Bolts ...................... 83,94
Metric Hardware........................ 98-99
Metric Hardware Kits....................... 99
Metric Jam Nuts ... 98
Metric Jetnuts ... 98
Metric Rod End Bearings................... 143
Metric to Inch Chart ............. see Website
Micro Dynamics Digital Rev Limiter........ 64
Micro-Start Personal Power Supply ......... 56
Mil Spec ETFEWire .......oooovviiiiii, 61
Mil Spec Hardware. .................... 96-100
Mil Spec Wire Lacing Cord.................. 62
Milbar Safety Wire Twisters ................ 120
Military Switch Guard....................... 61
Mirrors,Racing.................oolL 30-31
Mk 9 DOg RINGS. ... 150
Mk 9 Gear Change Tray ..........c.oovenn. 150
Mk 9 Gearbox Parts.................... 148-151
MK O Gearsets. .....oovvveieiiiiiaiians 150
Mk O Manual........ooooiiii 151
Mk 9 Shifter Seals. ..., 151
Mk O Stud Kits ..o 150
MKOTOOIS ..o 150-151
Molecule Labs Suit Treatment .............. 17
MOMO Racing Seats........................ 26
MOMO Steering Wheels ................... 137
Mother's Cleaning Products ............... 159
Motul 600 & 660 Racing Brake Fluids. ... .. 155
Mounting Bars, Window Nets............... 25
Mounting Brackets, Roll Bar......... 28,32,50
Mounting Hardware for Restraints.......... 24
Mounting Kits for Seats.................. 26-27
Mounts for Cable Ties ...................... 62
Mounts for Video Cameras ................. 38
MS20002C Chamfered Washers............ 99
MS20271 Universal Joints.................. 139
MS20364 Reduced Height Lock Nuts ...... 98
MS20365 Full Height Lock Nuts............ 98
MS21042 Jetnuts. . ...vvveieeeenn 98
MS21047 Nut Plates............ooeiins 100
MS21051 Single Lug Nut Plates ............ 100
MS21055 Corner Nut Plates ................ 100
MS21059 Floating Nut Plates............... 100
MS24665 Cotter Pins............oooooonin. 98
MSE Gem LD 19 Caliper.................... 131
Mufflers.....ooooi m
MXG Data Logging Dash.................... 37
MXL 2 Data Logging Dash .................. 37
MXS Data Logging Dash.................... 37
MXS Strada Street Dash..................... 37
MyLaps Transponders ...................... 34
N

NACADUCES ..o
Nadella Needle Bearings...................
NAS1097 Solid Rivets ......
Neck Support Collars .........
Needle Bearings, Combined .
Nets, Window & Cage........
New Product Updates .....
NGK Spark Plugs...........
Nibbler, Hand-Operated............
Nipples, Splicing, for Coolant Hose .
No-Bleed Quick Disconnects .......
Nomex® Care System........
Nomex® Driving Suits. ..
Nomex® Fabric......
Nomex® Gloves...
Nomex® Hoods........

Nomex® Hook and Loop. ..
Nomex® Lined Shoes ........
Nomex® Suit Repair Materials.. ...
Nomex® Thread..............

Nomex® Underwear . .. .
Nomex® Zippers...................oooo.

6 Check website to verify current pricing

Pegasus Auto Racing Supplies

2475 South 179th St. New Berlin WI 53146


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

Non-Destructive Test Kits.................. 157
Non-Skid Tape, Self-Adhesive.............. 108
Note Pad for Tire Temperatures............ n4
Notebooks, Racing Data.................... 34
Novec™ 1230 Fire Systems.................. 29
NPT Adapter Fittings.................... 89,93
NPT Magnetic Plugs ...l 95
NPT Thread Size Chart...................... 95
Number Boards (Pit Boards). ............... 121
Number Circles ... 33
Numbers, Racecar ..............ocooovennn. 33
Nut Plates & Nut Plate Rivets............... 100
Nuts, 12 point H20 Series .................. 98
Nuts, Aircraft Grade.................... 98,100
Nuts, Captive ....ooooeviiiii 100
Nuts, Castellated. . ..., 98
Nuts, Jam . ... 98
NUtS, LUG e 124
Nuts, Tube, AN818 ......................... 88
Nuts, Tube, Torque Specs........ see Website
NUtserts ... 100
Nylock NUES. ..o 98
Nylon Sealing Washers...................... 95
(0]
O-Ring Boss Adapters................ 75-76, 90
O-Ring Boss Plug ... Bl
O-Ring Boss, Weld-In ...................... 90
O-Ring Maker Kit, Loctite .................. 157
O-RiNgS....oooiiii 95
OBP Hydraulic Handbrakes ................ 129
OBP Master Cylinders...................... 129
OBP Pedal Assemblies, Model-Specific. ... .. 129
OBP Pedal Assemblies, Universal........... 128
Qetiker Clamp Installation Tool ............ 86
Qetiker Hose Clamps ...................... 86
Off Decal for Kill Switch..................... 33
Ohm'’s Law Formulas............. see Website
Oil Accumulators ... al
Oil Analysis ..o 116
Oil Catch Tanks .....coovviii 77
Qil Cooler Adapter Fittings ............. 76,93
QOil Cooler Screen, Stainless ................. 55
Qil Coolers, Setrab Pro Line................. 76
Qil Coolers, Setrab SLM Series ............. 151
QOil Filter Cutting Tool . ..................... 74
Oil Filter Mounts...........ooooiiaae 72
Oil Filter Thread Application Chart.......... 73
Oil Filters. ..o 74-75
Oil Filters, Aluminum .................... 74-75
Oil Filters, Cannister......................... 75
Oil Filters, In-Line .......................... 74
Qil Filters, Spin-On ..o 74-75
Oil Hose, Aramid Braided ............... 84-85
Oil Hose, Rubber, Textile Reinforced ........ 86
Oil Hose, Steel Braided.................. 84-85
Oil Hoses, Custom Made......... see Website
Qil Pans, Ford 1.6L Dry Sump ............... 70
Qil Pans, Ford 2.0L Dry Sump ............... 70
Oil Pressure Gauges. ..................... 41-42

Oil Pressure Switches .
Oil Pump Drive Belts..............

Qil Pumps, Ford 1.6L Dry Sump... .70
Oil Pumps, Ford 2.0L Dry Sump... .70
Qil System Components........ . 69-76
QOil System Parts, Ford 1.6L.................. 70

Oil System Parts, Ford 2.0L...
Oil Tank Heaters .
Oil Tanks......ooviii L
Oil Temperature Gauge Adapters.
Oil Temperature Gauges. ......
Oil Thermostats............

Qil, Air Filter Conditioning .

Qil, Engine,Red Line................ 2153
Qil, Gear and Transmission, Red Line 153
Qil, Penetrating..................... ..158

QOil, Red Line Synthetic
Oil, Suspension, Red Line ..
Oilstats ................
OMP Driver Restraints

OMP Driving Gloves ..................... 2,20
OMP Driving Shoes................oooe.n. 21
OMP Driving SUits ......ooviiiii 2,16
OMP Harness Accessories. .................. 24
OMP Pedal Pad Kits.............cooeiniens 130
OMP Quick Release Steering Wheel Hubs ..138
OMP Racing Seats ..............c.coveviin. 27
OMPRainGear..............oooeiiiait. 121
OMP Sport Driving Shoes................... 21
OMP Sport Driving Suits.................... 16
OMP Sport Gloves ...... . ....20
OMP Steering Wheels 137
OMP Tow Hooks and Loops ..123
OMP Underwear...............cooevvian. 18
One-Way Valves, Fluid, In-Line.............. 9
One-Way Valves, Fuel Vent................. 48
Order Form.....oooiviiii 161
Order Form for Custom Suits ....see Website
Order Tracking................... see Website
Ordering Information...................... 160
Organizers, Trailer & Shop.................. 123
Oxygen Sensor Monitors ............... 37,40
P
Pace Dry Sump Equipment................. 70
Pad Tracings, Brake ....................o.. 133
Padding, Headrest...................ooi 24
Padding, Roll Bar..............oooiiiii, 32
Pads, Backsaver............coocoiii 24
Pads,Brake............................. 1324133
Pads, Harness.........coovviiiiio 24
Paint, Exhaust Header...................... 10
Paint, Temperature Indicating ............. 137

Panel Bulkhead Connector, Battery Cable.. 58
Panel Latches, AeroCatch
Panels, Switch ............
Parker Tube Beader .....
Parts Cleaner, Loctite ... .. ..
Parts Cleaner, Wurth ...,
Patch, SCCA SuitPatch......................
Payment Options...............oooiii
Pedal Assemblies......................
Pedal Pad Kits, OMP ............ooovivas

Pedal Tape............cooiiiiiis

Pen, Tire Marking ...

Performance Friction Brake Calipers....... 131
Performance Friction Brake Pads. ...... 132133
Perma-Coil Thread Repair Kits ............. 18
Permatex Products ... 157
Personal Power Supply Jump Starters. ....... 56
Pertronix 600 Digital Rev Limiter........... 64
Pertronix Distributor for FF1600............. 65
Pertronix Ignitor Systems ................... 65
PFC Brake Calipers...............oooooiis 131
PFCBrake Pads.........coevviiiiiinn. 132133
Pins, Cotter .........oooiiiii 98,107
Pins, Hood ... oo

Pins, Quick-Release (Pip)...................
Pinto Engine Parts
PipPins.............o...

Pipe Adapter Fittings ........
Pipe Fitting Identification Kit
Pipe Fittings, BSP ...............oo

Pipe Fittings, NPT.................... 89, 92-93
Pipe Plugs ....ooooviiiei 91, 93,95
Pipe Reducers (NPT) ...t 89
Pipercross Air Filters ........................ 52
Piston Ring Compressor ................... 116
Piston Ring Gap Filer....................... 116
Piston Tools for Brakes..................... 124
Pistons, Brake Caliper...................... 131
PitBoards. .....oooeiiiii 121
Pit Equipment ... 112-122, 163
Pivot Kits for Helmets..................... n-13
Plastic Caps &Plugs..................... 9,93
Plastigauge ... 116
Plate NUES. ..o 100
Pliers, Brake Tube ........................... 17
Pliers, CamloC. ....ooviiii i 102

Pliers, CleCo. . ..oovvvii i 105
Pliers, Safety Wire Twisting................. 120
Plug Wire Sets, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L............. 65

Plug Wire Sets, Universal...................
Plugs, AN ..o
Plugs, BSP. ...
Plugs, NPT Pipe ...,
Plugs, Pipe........cooviiii
Plumbing Products.....................
Pneumatic Riveter.........................
Polishes, Bodywork & Trim .......
PonchoWheels Rain Poncho..
Pop Rivets .................... .
Porsche Oil Adapter Fittings...............
Port, Fuel Sampling.................

Power Steering Fluid, Red Line............. 154
Pre-Assembled Brake Hoses ............ 81,125
Pre-Oilers, Accusump............oooooiuin al
Pre-Wired Switch Panels................... 60
Pressure Gauges..................... 41-42, 45
Pressure Gauges, Tire ..........oooovinnns 15
Pressure Plate, Clutch ...................... 146
Pressure Relief Valves, Tire ................. ns
Pressure Senders..................oo.s 39,43
Pressure Switches. ..., 43,46
Pricing Policy ... 160
Privacy Policy............oooo 160
Pro-Clamps for Barbed Hose Ends............. 86
Proportioning Valves, Brake................ 130
Prospeed RS683 Racing Brake Fluid........ 155
Protractors, Digital......................... 13
PTFE Hose, Braided, Brake & Clutch ......... 81
PTFE Hose, Braided, Fuel & Oil .............. 85
Pulleys, Water & Oil Pump Drive ........ 67,69
Pumps for Oil or Gear Lube Bottles ........ 154

Pumps, Electric Coolant
Pumps, Fuel Transfer......
Pumps, Fuel, Electric..........
Pumps, Fuel, Formula Ford

Pumps, Oil ..o
Push-Pull Cables............oocooiit.
PX300 Formula Ford Air Filter............... 52
PX400 Air Filters ..., 52
Pyrometer and Stopwatch Combined ..... 14
Pyrometers, Tire &Brake ................... n4
Q
Quarter-Turn Fasteners................. 101-103
Quick Connect Fluid Fittings............ 79-80
Quick Release (Pip) Pins.................... 104
Quick Release Fasteners ............... 101-106
Quick Release Steering Hubs .............. 138
Quick-Disconnect Fluid Couplers........ 79-80
Quick-Lift Jacks.......ooooviii 120
QuickStix, Loctite ... 156
QuickTape, Loctite...........ocoviii.n. 156
R
R3 Racing Rubber Remover
RaceBags.....................

Race Glaze Polish ... . .
RaceQuip Cage Net.........................
RaceQuip Driving Gloves ...................
RaceQuip Driving Shoes....................
RaceQuip HelmetBag ..............ooovee.

RaceQuip Helmet Shields.................... n
RaceQuip Helmets, SA2015 .................. n
RaceQuip Tow Loops ...................... 123
RaceQuip Window Nets .................... 25
Racer'sTape ....oooovveiiiiiiiiii 108
Racetech Gauges..............ccoooooiiin. 41
Racing Data Notebook...................... 34
RacingFlags ... 121
Racing Optics Tearoffs...................... 13
Racing Seats..........oooviiiiiiiiinn. 26-27
Racing Spirit Clothing by OMP............. 163
Radi-Cal Racing Brake Fluids............... 155
Radiator Caps, Stant .............coovennnn 77
Radiator Expansion Tanks................... 77

Radiator Fans ... 77
Radiator Filler Neck ....................oo.. 77
Radiator Hose, Silicone................... 78-79
Radiator Neck, Aluminum................... 77
Radiator Screen, Stainless................... 55
RainGear.............ooco 121
Rain Lights. ... 65
Ramps, Scale..........ooooiii i 12
Ratchet Tie DOWNS. ....ooveviiii i 122
RBF Streamer ... 28

RBF600 & RBF660 Racing Brake Fluids. .. ... 155
Real-time Stock Status see Website

Rear View Mirrors.......... s 303
Rebuild Kits, Brake Caliper................. 131
Rebuild Kits, Master Cylinder........... 126-127
Record Keeping Notebook.................. 34
Red Line Diesel Additives.................. 155
Red Line Fuel Additives................ 154-155
Red Line Injector Cleaner.................. 155
Red Line Suspension Fluids................ 154
Red Line Synthetic Lubricants ......... 153-154
Red Line Water Wetter..................... 154
Red Top® Racing Batteries .................. 56
Redhead Fueling Valves .................... 49
Reducer Bushings, NPT Pipe ............... 89
Reducer Bushings, Rod Ends............... 144
Reducer Fittings, AN ... 87
Reducers, Silicone Hose.................. 78-79

Reducing Elbows, Silicone Hose ............
Reference Data Charts...........
Reference Data, Ford 1.6L...................
Reference Data, Ford 2.0L..................
Reference Data, Mk 9 Gearbox.............

Remote Reservoirs, Brake Fluid .
Remote Starter Switches
Removable Key Cut-Off Switches
Removal Tool for Caliper Pistons...........

Removal Tools for Damaged Fasteners .... 118

Remove Before Flight Streamer............. 28
Repack Kits for Mufflers..................... m
Repair and Maintenance Products..... 156-159
Reservoirs, Brake Fluid ..................... 126
Restraints, Arm ... 25
Restraints, Driver...........cooooiion.. 22-25
Restraints, Head & Neck..................... 4
Restraints, Helmet ...t 14
Retainer Clips.........ooooiiiiiii i, 107
Retainer Pin, AN416...........oooiiiii 107
Retainer Pins, Cotter....................... 107
Retainer Pins, Quick Release ............... 104
Retainer Washers for Rod Ends. ............ 99
Retracting Tool for Caliper Pistons......... 124
Return Springs, Throttle .................... 54
Returns, Easy Return Policy ................ 160
Rev Limiters..............oiiiii 64
RG Batteries (Recombinant Gas) ... .56
Ride Height Gauge .12
Ring Compressor . . . .6
Ring Gap Filer. ... 116
Ring Gears, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L................ 146
Ring Terminals..................ooe. 58,63
Rivet Backup Washers...................... 105
Rivet Nuts............oooiiiii 100
Rivet Setting Dies. ..o, 100
Rivet Squeezer Tool...................oi. 100
Riveting Tool, Pneumatic .................. 18
Riveting Tools, Manual................ 100, 105
Rivets, Blind. ... 105
Rivets, Solid Aircraft........................ 100
RIVAULS .« 100
Robic Stopwatches ......................... 34
Rod Bearings, Ford 1.6L Engine ............. 67
Rod Bearings, Ford 2.0L Engine............ 69
Rod Bolt Stretch Gauge.................... 116
Rod End Bearings...................... 142-143
Rod End Reducer Bushing ................. 144

1-800-688-6946 (Fax: 262-317-1201)

PegasusAutoRacing.com

Check website to verify current pricing 7

X3ANI

X3ANI

X3ANI

X3ANI


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

INDEX

INDEX

INDEX

INDEX

Rod End Seals...........coooviiiiins 41
Roll Bar Brackets .................... 28,32,50
Roll Bar Mounted Mirrors ................... 31
Roll Bar Padding ...t 32
Roll Bars & Cages ......oovvvveeiniiieainns 32
Roll-Arounds for Vehicles .................. 120
Rolling Tool Cabinets.................. 119,163
Rollover Valves. ... 48
Rost Off Penetrant Oil, Wurth.............. 158
Rotoflex Couplings ...........oooiiiiinni. 152
Rotors, Brake..........cooovviiiiiis 134-135
Roundels for Racecar Numbers............. 33
RS683 Racing Brake Fluid .................. 155
RTVSealants...........ooooiiiiiiii, 157
Rub Strips, Chassis.............oooviiinnnn. 108
Rubber Draw Latches...................... 106
Rubber Drive Donuts ...............oooee 152
Rubber Edge Trim ..o 107
Rubber Grease.............cooooiiin. 126
Rubber Hardness Tester.................... 115
Rubber Isolator Mounts.................... 107
Rubber Lined Support Clamps. ............ 86
Rubber Shock & Vibration Mounts.......... 107
S

52000 Engine Parts .............

Sabelt Driver Restraints..................
Sabelt Driving Gloves....................
Sabelt Driving Shoes. .......................
Sabelt Driving Suits. ..............oooo. ..
Saddle Mounts, Clamp-On..................
Saddle Washers...............ooco
SAE J2044 to AN Adapters ..................
Safety Equipment.............oooiiinl
Safety Harnesses. ............cooeviiind
Safety Retainer Washers ...................
Safety Switch, Fuel Pump..................
Safety Wire, Drill Jigs, & Pliers
Safety Wiring Tips ...............

Sampling Ports, Fuel................
Sandwich Plates, Ol Filter...................
Scale Pad Levelers............oocoooiiin.

SCAT Crankshaft, FF1600...................
SCCA Crank, Formula Ford...
SCCADecals.................
SCCAE Decal . .
SCCA Fire Systems.........
SCCA Fuel Sampling Port.....
SCCA Head & Neck Restraints
SCCAOff Decal ..............
SCCA Pro Racing Decal ....
SCCA Rain Lights.
SCCA Solo Decal
SCCA Spec Racer Battery .......
SCCA Spec Racer Brake Hose Kit ...
SCCA Spec Racer Cool Shirt System.
SCCASuit Patch. ...
SCCA Tow Hook Decals.......
SCCA Washers .............
Schroth Driver Restraints ..
Scotchcal® Vinyl............
Screen Filters, Air ...... ..
Screen Filters, Fuel & Oil ...
Screen Material, Stainless ..
Screws, Allen Head
Screws, Bleeder..............

Screws, Button Head (Allen) ............... 99
Screws, Flat Head (Allen)................... 99
Screws, Socket Head (Allen)................ 99
Seal Kits, Gearbox.......................... 151
Sealants..........o 156-157
Sealing Washers ...l 95
SealsforRod Ends .............cooovias 14
Seals for Toggle Switches................... 61
Seals, 370 SECO7 AN Seals.................. 95
Seals-It Firewall Grommets.................. 58
Seals-It Rod End Seals...................... 4

SeatBackBrace...............i 26
Seat Mount Brackets..................... 26-27
Seat Pads, Backsaver...................o.... 24
Seats, RaCiNg. . ..oooiii i 26-27
Sebring Mirrors ... 30
SECO7 AN Seals, 370, ... 95
Self Wrapping Split Sleeve.................. 62
Self-Bonding Silicone Tape ............ 58,156
Self-Ejecting Fasteners................. 101-103
Self-Sealing Quick Connect Fittings. ...... 79-80
Senders, Fuel Level .................o.o.. 48
Senders, Gauge. ......ovvviiiiii 45
Senders, Pressure ... 39
Senders, Temperature .................. 39,45
Setrab In-Line Filters..............oooens 74
Setrab Oil Filters ...l 74
Setrab Pro Line Engine Oil Coolers. ......... 76
Setrab Sandwich Plates..................... 73
Setrab SLM Oil Coolers..................... 151
Setting Dies, Rivet ......................... 100
Setup ToOIS . ..o oevi 112-115
SFI7.1 Fire Systems......ooooiiiiiiiinn 29
SFI27.0 Window Nets ... 25
SFI3.2A/1 Driver's SUit........ooovoevin.n. 16
SFI3.2A/5 Driver'sSuit.............oooo.. 16
SFI3.2A/5 Driver's Suits..................... 17
SFI3.3 Arm Restraints....................... 25
SFI3.3 Underwear ................oo..... 18-19
SFI33/5Gloves.. ... 20
SFI3.3/5Shoes. ... 21
SFI371 CageNets.............ooooia 25
SFI38.1 Head & Neck Restraints............. 14
SFI45.1 Roll Bar Padding.................... 32
SFI45.2 Headrest Padding .................. 24
Sheet Metal Nibbler ....................... 18
Shield Storage Sleeve....................... 13
Shields, Helmet, Arai......................... 1
Shields, Helmet, Bell ........................ 13
Shields, Helmet, RaceQuip................... n
Shift Lights ..o 43-44
Shift Linkage Joints.............cooooins 139
Shifter Boot Cover, CarbonX............... 109
Shifter Cables.............oooo 51
Shifter Joints........coooviii 139
Shifter Seal Kits ..., 151
Shipping Damage Instructions ............ 160
Shipping Information...................... 160
Shock Absorber Bearings .................. 141
Shock Absorber Mounting Brackets ....... 144

Shock Absorber Oil, Red Line..............
Shock Doctor Eject System .................
Shock Mounts, Rubber.....................
ShockProof Gear Oil, Red Line .............
Shoes, Driving, Fire-Resistant ...............
Shoulder Bushings for Rod Ends............
Shut-Off Valves ...
SideCageNets ...
Side Mirrors. ...
Signal Boards (Pit Boards)..................
Silencers, Exhaust...........................
Silicone Hose Cutter....
Silicone Hose ........ooeviiiiins
Silicone Rubber Heater Blankets .
Silicone Tape, Self Bonding ............
Simpson Custom Driving Suits. . see Website
Simpson Driving Shoes
Simpson GearBags..............
Simpson Harness Accessories. . .. .
Simpson HelmetBag ....................... 12
Simpson Hybrid Head & Neck Restraints ... 14

Skid Plates for Chassis. ... ... ...108
Slave Cylinders, Clutch. . .. .47
Sleeve, Braided, for Wires ... .62
Sleeve, for Helmet Shield ... .13
Sleeve, Insulating for Hoses...... ...109
Sleeves, Harness............. . .24
Sleeves, Tube, AN819 ... .. 88
Slide Latch.............. ..106
SmartCamberKit ....... .. K]
SmartyCam HD, AIM ... 38

Snell SA2015 Helmets. ...l 10-11
Socket Drivers ... 19
Socket Head Cap Screws................... 99
Socket Set Organizers. ..................... 18
Socketless Hose .....oovvviiiii 86
Socketroll Socket Organizer................ 18
Socks, CarbonX . ... 19
Socks, Nomex® ... 18
Softcut Digital Rev Limiter................. 64
Solderless Terminals ........................ 63
Solenoids, Starter..............cooiiii 60
Solid Aircraft Rivets..............ooooeen. 100
Solo2 In-CarTimer.......oooeviieiiiiin.n. 35
Sound Control Products................. 18, M
SPA Fire Suppression Systems........... 28-29
SPAMIITONS Lo 30-31
SPA Quick Release Steering Wheel Hubs .. 138
Spare Parts Boxes.......................... 123
Spare Tire Inflation Systems................ n4
Spark Plug Boot Protector ................. 64
Spark Plug Magnifying Flashlight .......... 116
Spark Plug Wire Separators ................ 64
Spark Plug Wire Sets.................... 64-65
Spark Plugs, Champion ................. 64-65
Spark Plugs, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L................ 65
Spark Plugs, NGK, for Ford 2.0L ............. 65
Spec Racer Battery................ooooo..n 56
Spec Racer Brake Hose Kit .................. 81
Spec Racer Cool Shirt System............... 15
Special Order Policies...................... 160
Speed Bleeders........................ 83,124
Speedstack™ Tearoffs....................... 13
Spherical Bearings...............oooeiins 141
Spin-on Adapters, Oil Filter ................. 72
Spiral Wrap ..o 62
Splices, Wire ... 63
Splicing Nipples for Coolant Hose .......... 78
Splined Steering Shafts.................... 139
Split Sleeve, for Wires....................... 62
Spoilers, Helmet ....................... 12
Sport Gloves by OMP ...t 20
Sport Shoes by OMP...............oooi 21
Sport Suits by OMP ... 16
Sports 2000 Engine Parts....... 65, 68-70, 146
Spray Adhesives ... 109, 156
Spray Lubricants............cooociin 158
Spring Dividers ... 145
Spring Latches. ... 106
Spring Perches, Load Centering............ 145
Spring Platform Wrenches................. 145
Spring Rate Tester ......................... 145
Spring Receptacles, Dzus.................. 101
Spring Tabs, CamlocC..............ooove.ns 106
Springs, Hyperco ... 145
Springs, Throttle Return .................... 54
Squeezer for Solid Rivets................... 100
SRF Brake Fluid. ... 155
Stack Tachometers.......................... 4
Stage 8 Locking Fasteners .............. 66, 68
StaggerTape ...

Stainless Braided PTFE Hose ..
Stainless Braided Racing Hose ..

Stainless Screen Material...... .55
Stainless Steel Wire Cloth..... .55
Stands, Chassis............ . ..120
Stands, Cylinder Head . .. e
Stands, Engine................ (6]
Stant Racing Radiator Caps ... .77
Starter Battery Connectors.... .57
Starter Heat Shield............ ..109
Starter Solenoids (Relay) .. ... 60
Starter Switches .......... . 60-61
Starters, Ford 1.6L & 2.0L.. .. 60
Starters, Tilton ......... .. 60
Startlite Racing Hose. .. . .84
Stat-O-Seals, Aluminum. ....... .95
Staubli Quick Disconnects......... —c)
Steel Braided Brake & Clutch Hose. ...81
Steel Braided Fuel & Oil Hose . ...85
Steel Braided Oil Hose ..................... 84

Steering Column Joints.................... 139
Steering Joints. ... 139-143
Steering Racks............oooos 140
Steering Shaft Support Bearings........... 139
Steering Shafts, Splined.................... 139
Steering Turntables........................ 13
Steering Wheel Electrical Connector....... 138
Steering Wheel Hooks...................... 32
SteeringWheels ..................o.. 36,137
Stock Status. ... .oei see Website
Stopwatch and Pyrometer Combined ..... n4
Stopwatches. ... 34,114
Stopwatches, AiM. ... 34
Stopwatches, Robic...................... ... 34
Storage Boxes ..o 123
Storage Sleeve, Helmet Shield .............. 13
Straps, TieDown.............ooooL. 122
Street Elbows............. 89
Stretch Gauge for Rod Bolts ............... 116
String Alignment Kit.................... 13
Stripped Screw Removers ................. 18
Stripped Thread Repair Kits................ 18
Stripping Tools, Wire.................... 61,63
Stud Kits, Gearbox ... 150
Stud Type Ball Joint, 10-32.................. 51
Suit Cleaning Kit................ooooi. 7
Suit Patch, SCCA ..o 33
Suits, Nomex® ... ... 16-17
Sumps, Ford 1.6L Dry Sump................. 70
Sumps, Ford 2.0L Dry Sump ................ 70
Super Starters, Tilton. ... 60
SuperTrapp Mufflers........................ m
Supplies, Tape . ... 108
Support Clamps, Cushioned Metal......... 86
Support Collars, Neck.................... 13-14
Surge Tanks, Fuel ... 47
SurSeat Mini Line Lapper ................... n7
Suspension Bearings, Nadella.............. 4
Suspension Bearings, Rod End......... 142-143
Suspension Bearings, Spherical ............ 141
Suspension Fluids, Red Line ............... 154
SUSPension SPriNgs. ......ooveeeeiie.ns 145
Sway Bar Adjuster Cables................... 51
Sway Bar Adjuster Handles................. 144
Swift FF1600 Oil Pan ... 70
Swift Uprights ... 144
Swirl Pot...ooo 77
Switch Accessories. ... 61
Switch Guard, Military ...................... 61
Switch Identification Labels................ 44
Switch Panels, Pre-Wired................... 60
Switches, Battery Cut-off.................... 57
Switches, Fuel Pump Cut-Off .............. 46
Switches, High Temperature Warning. ........ 43
Switches, Hydraulic Brake Light......... 82-83
Switches, Low Coolant Level Warning ...... 43
Switches, Low Pressure Warning............ 43
Switches, Starter........................ 60-61
Switches, Toggle & Push Button ...... .. 60-61
Synchronizer, Carburetor .................. 116
Synthetic Lubricants, Red Line......... 153-154
T
T&BCableTies. ....coovviviieiiiieen.

T-Bolt Clamps, Stainless Steel ...
T-Handle Socket Drivers .....
Tachometers...............
Tail Lights......
Talbot Mirrors
Tank Trolley by Beta Tools. .
Tanks, Breather.............
Tanks, Dry Sump Oil Tanks .
Tanks, Overflow.....
Tanks, Water Expansion. .
Tape, Aluminum .............
Tape, E-Z Read Stagger Tape.
Tape, Gaffer's ....... ..
Tape, Leading Edge.
Tape, Racer's............... ..
Tape, Silicone Self Bonding ............

8 Check website to verify current pricing

Pegasus Auto Racing Supplies

2475 South 179th St. New Berlin WI 53146


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

Taps, Left or Right Hand Threads. .......... 18
TDC Dry Sump Oil Pumps .................. 70
TDI Lightweight Brake Rotors.............. 135
TDI Lightweight Differential Carrier........ 149
Tearoffs, Helmet ..., 13
Technical Data Charts............ see Website
Technical Data, Ford 1.6L Engine............ 67
Technical Data, Ford 2.0L Engine .......... 69
Technical Information & Tips. . ... see Website
Tees, AN ... 82, 87-88
Tees, NPTPIpe ..o, 89,92
Tees, Silicone Hose. ..., 79
Temperature Adapters, In-Line.......... 45,79
Temperature Gauges ................... 40-42
Temperature Indicating Paints & Decals ... 137
Temperature Measuring, Brakes. ........... 137
Temperature Measuring, Tires ............. 14
Temperature Senders................ 39, 43, 45
Temperature Switches...................... 43
Temperature/Humidity Meter ............. ns
Tempilabels.........ooooiii 137
Tempilag Temp. Indicating Paints.......... 137
Temporary Fasteners, Cleco................ 105
Tender Springs, Zero-Rate ................. 145
Terminal Boots, Insulating .................. 58
Terminal Crimping Tools................ 59,63
Terminal STrp. ... 63
Terminals, Battery..................oooe... 58
Terminals, Bulkhead for Battery Cable ...... 58
Terminals, Solderless. ....................... 63
TermsofSale ......ovviiiiiiiii 160
Terry Hold-Down Springs.................. 106
Test Port, Fuel.............ooeiien. 79-80, 92
Tethers, HANS®. ... 14
Thermal Barrier Cloth .................o.oe. 109
Thermal Barrier for Spark Plug Boots. ... ... 64
Thermal Barrier Tape. ...................... 109
Thermal Sleeves for Hoses................. 109
Thermax6 Temperature Labels............. 137
Thermo-Sleeve ..............oooiiinn. .. 109
Thermo-Tec® Heat Barrier Products. ...109-110
Thermostatic Oil Controls................... 76
Thermostats, Oil ..., 76
Thread Detective ...........oovviiiian.. 18
Thread Identification, Nuts and Bolts ....... 18
Thread Identification, Pipe Fittings ......... 95
Thread Locking Compounds .............. 156
Thread Repair Kits ... n8
Thread, Nomex® . ........................... 17
Threaded Fitting Guide..................... 95
Threaded Tube Ends....................... 144
Throttle Cables ..., 51
Throttle Return Springs..................... 54
Through Panel Connector, Battery Cable .. 58
Throwout Bearings, Hydraulic.............. 147
Thrust Washers, Ford 1.6L Engine........... 67
Thrust Washers, Ford 2.0L Engine.......... 69
Tie Down Anchors...........oooiiie. .. 122
Tie DOWN STraps . ... 122
Tie Wraps & Tie Wrap Tools ................. 62

Tilton Brake Balance Bar
Tilton Brake Proportioning Valves. ..
Tilton Clutches for Ford 1.6L & 2.0L .
Tilton Hydraulic Throwout Bearings
Tilton Master Cylinder Rebuild Kits. .
Tilton Master Cylinders .............
Tilton Pedal Assemblies. ...
Tilton Super Starters.......
Tilton XLT Starters ..

Timers, AiIM.......
Timers, In-Car. .. .. ...35
Timers, Robic................... .34

Timing and Scoring Equipment. ..
Timing and Scoring Transponders
Tire and Wheel Accessories. .
Tire Claw Trailer Lock ...... 2123
Tire Conditioner ..
Tire Grooving Tool
Tire Humidity/Temperature Meter.. .
Tire Marking Pens................o.ooe. ns

Tire Pressure Gauges. .............ooouv... ns
Tire Pressure Relief Valves.................. ns
Tire Pyrometers..........cooviiiiiaiinn. . n4
Tire Stagger Tape . ..., 15
Tire Temperature Measuring............... n4
TireTOOls .o 14-115
Tire Treatment. ... .. 158
Tire Valve Core Tool.................ooe. e, ns
Tire Valve Stems ..., ns
Titan Dry Sump Equipment................. 70
Titan Engine Oil Analysis................... 116
TOE GAUGES .. e 13
Toe Plates.....oovvvi i 13
Toggle Latches ..........cooviiiiinn. .. 106
Toggle Switch Sealing Boots................ 61
Toggle Switches ............................ 61
Tool Carts. ..o 119,163
Tool Storage ............cooovue... 118-119, 163
Tools and Pit Equipment........... 12-122,163
Tools for Ford 1.6L Engines ................ 116
Tools, Beta........ooeviviiiiinn. 118-119, 163
Tools, Brakes..........cooviiiiiiinn. 117,124
Tools, Camloc Installation.................. 102
Tools, Chassis Setup .........oovveennn. 112-115
Tools, Double Flaring ....................... 17
Tools, Dzus Fastener ................o...... 101
Tools, Electrical ................... 58-59, 61-63
Tools, Engine Building ..................... 116
Tools, Extractors for Damaged Fasteners .. 118
Tools, Hewland Mk 9 & LD200.......... 150-151
Tools, Hose Assembly............... 81,86, 117
Tools, Lubricant Pump..................... 154
Tools, Mk 9 &LD200 ................... 150-151
Tools, Nutsert Installation.................. 100
Tools, Oetiker Crimping Pliers.............. 86
Tools, Oil Filter Cutting...................... 74
Tools, Pneumatic Riveter................... 18
Tools, Rivet Nut Installation................ 100
Tools, Rivet Placing, Manual........... 100, 105
Tools, Rivet Placing, Pneumatic............ n8
Tools, Safety Wire. ...t 120
Tools, Setup. .. ..ovveve i 112-115
Tools, Sheet Metal ..., 18
Tools, Shock Inflation ..., 144
Tools, Taps, Left or Right Hand............. 18
Tools, Thread Repair ....................... 18
Tools, Tire. ..o 114-115

Tools, Tube Beading, Bending, & Flaring ....117
Tools, TUNING ..o
Tools, Wrenches for Hose Ends .............
Toothed Belts..............ooviiiien.
Torque Seal Lacquer.......................
Torque Specs, AN................
Torque Specs, Ford 1.6L Engine.............
Torque Specs, Ford 2.0L Engine............
Torque Specs, Mk 9 Gearbox...............
Torque Wrenches. ...,
TowDecals .......oooiii
Tow Hooks (Ring Style) ....................
TOW LOOPS. ..o
Tow Rings. ...
Tow Straps..........
Tracings, Brake Pad .
Track Mat (Ground Pad).
Traction Tape ...........
Trailer Chocks. .
Trailer D-Rings ...
Trailer Hitch Vise .
Trailer Locks .....

Trailer Security..........
Transaxle Cooling Pump..
Transaxle Gearsets......
Transaxle Oil Coolers. .
Transaxle Parts...................
Transmission Fluids, Red Line ...
Transponders, AMB/MyLaps .....
Tread Depth Gauge......
Trim-Loc Edge Trim.......
Tripod Joints & Boots ... .. ..
Tube Beading Kit................ooooeiits

Tube Bending Pliers......................... 17
Tube Cutting Tool ... 17
Tube Ends, Threaded ...................... 144
Tube Flaring Tool ...l 17
Tube Nuts &Sleeves ..., 88
Tubing Tools. ... 17
Tubing, Heat Shrink, Black .................. 63
Tubing, Heat Shrink, Clear................... 61
Turbo Hump Hose, Silicone................. 78
Turbo Insulating Kit........................ 110
Turn Plates, Steering ..........oocoovevn. .. 13
Twister, Safety Wire .................o. .. 120
Ty-Wraps & Ty-Wrap Tools. .................. 62
Type 200 ATE Brake Fluid .................. 155
U
Ultimate Rain Light ....................... 65
Umbrellas. ... 21
Underwear, CarbonX ....................... 19
Underwear, Nomex®........................ 18
Uni-Syn Carburetor Synchronizer.......... 116
Unions, AN....oooi 87
Universal Joints, Halfshaft.................. 152
Universal Joints, Shift Linkage ............. 139
Universal Joints, Steering .................. 139
Uprights (Hub Carriers) .................... 144
USAFlagDecal ..., 33
Utility Cart. ..o 50
UV Dye Penetrant Crack TestKit ........... 157
Vv

Vacuum Cap Kit... ..o 54
Vacuum Gauges . ....o.vveeeeiiiiai 42
Valve Adjustment Aids..................... 116
Valve Lapping Compound................. 157
Valve Stems, Tire.............ooooii. .. ns
Valves, Check, Fluid, In-Line................. 91
Valves, Check, Fuel Vent ................... 48
Valves, F2000/ FC/S2000 . ................ 68
Valves, Flapper, In-Line...................... 91
Valves, Formula Ford....................... 66
Valves, Rollover ..., 48
Valves, Tire ..o 115
Valves, Tire Pressure Relief ................. 115
Van Diemen Air Filter, Zetec F2000.......... 53
Van Diemen Axle Joints.................... 152
Van Diemen Battery ........................ 56
Van Diemen Brake Calipers ................ 131
Van Diemen Brake Hat Bolts ............... 135
Van Diemen Brake Rotors.............. 134-135
Van Diemen Clutch Slave Cylinders........ 147
Van Diemen Harness. ...............oooee.. 22
Van Diemen Oil Pan, FF1600 ................ 70
Van Diemen Steering Rack End Joint. ... ... 143
Van Diemen Steering Shaft Support....... 139
Van Diemen Wheel Bearings............... 144
Varley Red Top® Racing Batteries............ 56
Vehicle Data Sheets......................... 34
Velcro® Nomex® . ... i 17
Velcro®, Self-Adhesive...................... 108
Velocity Stacks

Vent Check Valves

Vernier Control Cables.
Vest, Cooling...........
Video Camera Mounts....
Video Cameras, In-Car .
Vintage Mirrors ...............
Vinyl Coated Support Clamps.
Vinyl Graphics, Pre-spaced....
Vise Jaw Inserts, Aluminum. ..
Vise, Trailer Hitch Mount......
Visors, Helmet ............
Vitaloni Mirrors .. .
VOIMETers. ...

w
Warning Lights ............... .43
Washers, Aluminum Crush......... ..95
Washers, Beveled Safety Washers. . .. 99
Washers, Chamfered....................... 99

Washers, Copper Crush..................... 95
Washers, Flat, AN960. ...................... 99
Washers, Large Area, AN970 ............... 99
Washers, Nylon Sealing Washers............ 95
Washers, Rivet Backup..................... 105
Washers, Rod End Retainer ................ 99
Washers, Stat-O-Seals....................... 95
Water Expansion Tanks ..................... 77
Water Pump Drives, Ford 1.6L Engine........ 67
Water Pump Drives, Ford 2.0L Engine...... 69
Water Pumps, Electric....................... 77
Water Temperature Gauge Adapters........ 45
Water Temperature Gauges. ............. 41-42
Water Wetter,Red Line .................... 154
Waterless CarWash............ocoooiins 159
Waxand Polish ... 159
Wear Blocks, Chassis....................... 108
Weather Pack Electrical Connectors ........ 59
Weber Calibrated Parts ................. 54-55
Weber Carbs & Parts, Ford 1.6 & 2.0L........ 55
Weber Carburetors ..................... 54-55
Webster & Hewland Parts.............. 148-151
Webster DOg RINGS ....oovvvvvviiiiiens 148
Wedgelocks (Clecos). ...................... 105
Weighing Scales........................... 12
Weights, Adhesive Wheel Weights. ........ n5
Weld Cups for Spherical Bearings.......... 4
Weld Fittings, AN ..., 87,90
Weld Fittings, NPT ...t 89
Weld Plate Spring Receptacle, Dzus. ........ 101
Weld Tab Brake Adapter Fitting............. 82
Weldable Tube Ends, Threaded............ 144
Welding Heat Barrier Compound........... 140
Wellseal Sealant..............coooiiiiinn. 157
Westach EGT and CHT Gauges............. 40
WhatWe Race .................... Back Cover
Wheel and Tire Accessories................ ns
Wheel Bearings..............oooooiiiins 144
Wheel Club Trailer Lock.................... 123
Wheel NUtS. ..o 124
Wheel Speed Sensors....................... 39
Wheel Studs..........cooiiiiiiins 124
Wheel Weight Tape, Aluminum............ 108
Wheel Weights ... 115
Wheels, Steering................ooi. 36, 137
WhoWeAre ..o, Back Cover
Wideband Air/Fuel Monitors............ 37,40
Wilwood Brake Calipers.................... 131
Window Nets & Mounting Bars............. 25
Wing Walk Tape.............oooooiiien. 108
Wing-Head Fasteners...................... 101
Wink Mirrors . ... 31
Wire Capacity Chart ............. see Website

Wire Cloth, Stainless Steel...................
Wire Connectors............ooooee. ..
Wire Crimping Tools ....................
Wire Loom.......oooiiiii

Wire Resistance Chart............

Wire Stripping Tools ....................
Wire Ties. ...
Wire, High Temperature ...
Wire, Safety..................
Wireless Scales, Intercomp. .
Wireless Steering Wheel Controls. ..
Wires, Ignition ...
Wiring Connectors. .
Wiring Supplies... ..
Wrap, Header................
Wrenches for AN Hose Ends .
Wrenches, Spring Platform .. .
Wurth Chemical Products .................

X-Z
X-Out™ Screw Removers................... 18
XLT Starters, Tilton .. . . .. 60
Yoke Fitting, 10-32......... . .51
Zero-Rate Helper Springs... ..145
Zip Ties & Zip Tie Tools ... .62
Zippers, Nomex® ... .. .. 17
ZR55 Brake Calipers...............ooooo.n. 131

1-800-688-6946 (Fax: 262-317-1201)

PegasusAutoRacing.com

Check website to verify current pricing 9

X3ANI

X3ANI

X3ANI

X3ANI


http://www.pegasusautoracing.com/home.asp

